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Statement of Marks - Higher Secondary Certificate Examination- 2017 

MONTH & YEAR OF THE EXAM. CENTRE NO. SCHOOL INDEX NO. 

MAR-017 
d65 5HiS 
SEAT NO. 

G 39454 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT WITH CODE NO. 

O09 HINDI (. L. } 

O01 GUJARATI (F.L: ) 

013 ENGLISH (S. L 

136 PHILOSOPHY 

141 PSYCHOL0GY 

148 GEOGRAPHY 
331 COMPUTER 
332 COMPUTER 

RESULT 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED IN WORDS 

114 

OBTAINED MARKS OUT OF TOTAL MARKS 

T 

PERCENTILE RANK 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

MANSUR NAIMABIBI ABDULSALAM 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 
100 
O50 

18. 025 

80. 00 

IMPORTANT: Any change in this document except by the (ssuing 
authority, will result into cancellation of the statement and shal also 
invoke imposition of appropriate legal action. 

MARKS OBTAINED 
CONDONED TOTAL 

O58 

O50 

G55 

O84 

CANDIDATE'S NAME 

Q70 

071 
G60 
Q47 

STREAM 

GENERAL 

495/750 

|SR. NO. OF STATEMENT 

571968 

MARKS OBTAINED IN WORDS 

ZERO FIVE EIGHT 

ZERO FIVE ZERO 

ZERO FIVE FIVE 

ZERO EIGHT FOUR 

ZERO SEVEN ZERO 

ZERO SEVEN ONE 
ZERO SIX ZERO 

GRADE 

FOUR HUNDRED NINETY FIVE ONLY 

ZERO FOUR SEVEN 

ELIIBLE FODR QUALIFYING CERTIFICATE 

B2 

B6ule 

SUBJECT 
WISE GRADE 

C1 

C2 

C1 

A2 

B2 

Bi 
C1 
Al 

ula a/EXAMINATION SECRETARY 


